
CU
LIA

CA
N -

 EL
 DI

EZ

F.F.C.C.

F.F.C.C.

F.F.C.C.

F.F.C.C.

F.F.C.C.

F.F.C.C.

NAVOLATO - CULIACAN

NAVOLATO - CULIACAN

NAVOLATO - CULIACAN

NAVOLATO - CULIACAN

0710 0711 071
2 0713

0714
0715

0716
07170718

0719
07200721 0722 072

3
072

4 0725

0726072
7

0728
0729

0730
0731 0732

0733 0734

0735
0736

0737073
8073

9
074

0

0741
0742

0743

0744 0745
0746

074
7

074
9

0750075
10752

07530754
0755

0756 0757
0758075

9

0760
0761

0762

076
3

0764 0765

0766

0767 0768
0769

0770
0771 0772 0773

0774

0775
0776

0777
0778

077907800781

0782

0783 0784
0785 078

6
078

7

0788
0789

0790
0791

0792
0793

0799
0801080208030804

0805
080608070808

0810 0811
0812

0813
0814

0815

0817
0818 081

9 0820
0821 0822 0824

084
4

0845
0846

0847
08480849

0850
0851085208530854

0856
0857 0859

0860

08620863
0864

08650866086708680869 0870
0871

0872
0873 0874

0876
0877 08780879

0880
0881088208830884

0885

0886

0887

0888

0889

0890 08910892
0893

0894
0895089

60897

0898
0899

0900

0901
0902

09040905

0906

0907

090
9

091
0

091
1 0912

0913 0914

091
5

091
6 0917

0918

0919

0920

0921

0922 092
3

0925
0926

0928
09290931

0932

0933

0934

0935 0936
0937

0938
0939

0940 0941
0942

0944
0945

09460947

0948

094
9

0950

0951

0952

0953
0954

0955
0956

0957

0960
0961 0963

0964
0966 0967 0968

0970
09720973

09750976
0977 0978

097
9

098
0

09810982
0983
0984

098
5

0986
0987 0988

0989

0990 0991

0992

0993

0994

0995

0996

0997

0998 1001

1002

10031004 1005

1006

1007

1008
1009

1010
1011

1012 1013
1014 1015 101

6 1017
1018 1019

1020

1021
1022
1023

10241025
1026

10271028

103
0103
1

103
2103

3

103
4103

5103
6

1037

1038
1039 1040 1041

1042
1043

1044

1045 1047
1049

105
01051

105310541055
105610571058105

9

106
01061

1062

106
3

106
4106

5
106

6
106

7
106

8 106
9 107

0

1071

1072 1073 107
4 1075

1076

1077
1078

1079 108
0

108
1 1082

1083
10841085

1086
1087 1088

1089
10901091

109210931094

10951096109
7

10981099
1100

1101
11021103110411051106110

7110
8

1109 1110 1111 1112

1113
1114 1115

1116 1117 1118 1119
11201121

1122
112311241125

1126
1127112811291130

1131

1132

1133
1134

1135 1136
1137

1138
1139

1140 1141 1142 1143
1144

1145 1146 1147
1148

1149

11501152

1153
11541155

1156

1157
1158

11591160
1161

11621163
1164

1165
1166

11671168

1169

1170
1171 1172

1173
1174

1175
1176 1177

1178

11791180

1181

1182

1183
1184

1185

1187

11881189

1190
1191

1192
1193 11941195

1196 119711981199
1200

1201

120
2

120
3 1204

1205

1206

1207

1208
1209

1211
1212

1213
12141215

1216

1217

1218

1219

1220

1249

125
1

12531254

1262

1265

1269 1270

1272

1274

1280

1283

1284

128512861287

1288
1289 1290

1291
1292

1296 129
7 1298

129
9

130
113171318

1319
1320

1331

1332

133
4 1335

133
61346

1347
1348

1349
1350 1351

135
213661367

136
8

1369

1371
1372

1373 1374
13821383

1384 1385
1386 1387 1388 1389 139

9

140014011402
1403 1404

1405 1406
14171418

1419
1420

1421 1422 1423
14291430

14311432

1433
1434 1435 1436 1437

143
81441

144214431444

1445
1446 1447 1448

14491450
1451

1452
1453

1454
1455

1456
1457 1458

14591460
1461

1462
1463 146414651466

14671468

1469

1470 1471 1472

14731474
14751476

1477

1478

1479
1480

148
1

1481

1483

1484

1485
1486

3122

3123

3124

3614
3615

3616

361
7

3618

3619
3620

3621
3622

3623
3624

3625

362
6

3627

3628
36293631363

2

3633

3634

3635

3636
3637

3638 3639 3640

3641
3642

3643 3644

3645 3647

3659

3663
3665

3666
3667

3668

3669

3670 3671

3673

3684

3687

3692

3693

3694

3695
3701

37033704

3718
3725

3838
3839

3840

3841

3842

3843

3844

3845

3846 3847

3892

3893

3894

3895

3896

3897

3898

3899
3900

3901
3902

3903

3904

3905

3906 3907

39083909

3910

3939

3940

39413942
3943

3944

3945

3946 3947

3948

396
9

3971

3972

3974

0999

1244

1245
1246

1247

1248

1250
1252 1260

1261

1266

1271

1273

1275 1276

1277

1281

1282

1293

1512

3107

3120

3121

3125

3127

3127

3128

3129

3646

3660

3664

3672

3674

3683 3685
3686

3696

3702

3706
3707

3717

37213722

3726

1230

1231
1232

1233
1234

1235

1236

1237

1238

1241

1242

1243

1255

1256

1257

1263
1264

1267

1268

1294

3094

3111
3116

3116

3117
3119

3130

3656

3657

3658

3661

3662

3675

3676

3677

3688
3689

3690

3691

3697

3698

36993700

3708

3719

3720
3723

3724

AR
RO

YO
LA

PR
IAV

ERA

ARROYO VILLAS
DEL SOL

ARROYO
LA

HIGUERITA

CANAL A NAVOLATO

ARROYO AGUACALIENTE

DE LOS MONZON

RIO CANAL CAÑEDO

CANAL DREN

CANAL CAÑEDO

ARROYO LIM
ON

DE
LO

S R
AM

OS

CANAL SAN PEDRO

ARROYO LA LIMA

CANAL NAVOLATO

ARROYO LA LOMA

ARROYO BUENOSAIRES

CANAL DREN BACURIMI

CANAL CAÑEDO

RIO TAMAZULA

RIO HUMAYA

RIO
 HU

MA
YA

CA
NA

L C
AÑ

ED
O

CANAL CAÑEDO

RIO DEL OLMO
RIO DEL OLMO

RIO CULIACAN

RIO CULIACAN

RIO CULIACAN

RIO HUMAYA

RIO HUMAYA

RIO
H U

MA
YA

RIO HUMAYA

RIO
 CU

LIA
CA

N

RIO CULIACAN

RIO
CULIACAN

RIO
 CU

LIA
CA

N

RIO
CU

LIA
CA

N

RIO
CU

LIA
CA

N

LAGO
ENCANTADO

LAGUNA LIMON
DE LOS RAMOS

LAGUNA
LIMON DE

LOS RAMOS

LAGUNA AGUA
SALADA

MEXICO - NOGALES MEXICO - NOGALES

MEXICO - NOGALES

MEXICO - NOGALES

MEXICO - NOGALES

ME
XIC

O -
 NO

GA
LE

S

A Y
EB

AB
ITO

A LA CUPIA

S/N

S/N

S/N

A S
AN

 AN
TO

NIO

A PAREDON
BLANCO

S/N

S/N

A LA
 BOCA

A G
RANJA

BACHOCO

S/N

S/N

DE
 LA

S B
RIS

AS
A C

UL
IAC

AN

S/N

S/N

S/N

S/N

A LA GUASIMA

AL 
PO

NY

AL
AC

UR
VA

AL ESTABLO LA QUINTA

ALAPRESAANDREWWEISS

A E
L C

UA
RT

EL

S/N AL CAPULE

A CERRO PRIETO

A LA NORIA

AL RANCHITO RO
SA

L IO

A OJO DE AGUA

CA
MIN

O A
 LA

S F
LO

RE
S

DE LAGUASIMA

AEL CUARTEL

ASAN ANTONIO

A LOS MIRASOLES

AH
UE

RT
AL

A P
RI M

AV
ER

A

A CAMPO OCHIQUI

A L
A P

RO
VID

EN
CIA

S/N

A LA QUINTA

A SAN LUIS

S/N

AL PALMAR DE LOS MARTINEZ

A BALBUENA

A E
ST

AC
ION

 RO
SA

LE
S

CULIACAN AL GUACHAPORE

A S
AN

 QU
INT

IN

A LA AGUA BLANCA

A LA AVIACION GONZALEZ

A CAMPO OCHENTA

A L
A N

ANC
HIT

A

A CAMPO MORELIA

S/N

A CAMPO MILLER

A MEXICO Y ORIENTE

A CULIACAN

A T
AM

AU
LIP

AS

A EL ALTO

A EL PAREDON

S/N

A CAMPO TRES HERMANOS

A C
AÑ

AD
A D

E G
UA

MU
CH

ILIT
O

A LA CASETASARA

A C
AM

PO
 AU

RE
LIO

S/N

A LA PALMITA

A GRANJA EL POLLO 16

A L
AS

 PA
LM

AS

A L
OS C

OYO
TES

DE SAN PEDRO A AGUARUTO

A EL PARAISO

DE MIRASOLES A PAREDONES

A EL LIMONCITO

A LA HIGUERITA

A L
A E

SP
ER

AN
ZA

S/N

S/N

A EL TULE

A LOS MONTOYA

AL CAMPO MORELIA

AL
AC

AM
PA

NE
RA

A EL BATURE

AL
AS

FLO
RE

S

S/N

A AGUARUTO

AE
LM

AYO

A EL CAPULE

A L
OS C

ED
RIT

OS

A SACRAMENTO

A L
A C

AM
PAN

A

A CULIACAN

LA ANONA

AL BAR RIO D ESAN JUAN

DE
L B

ATA
MO

TE
 A L

A C
AM

PAN
A

S/N

AL RACHO LAS CABRAS

A SANTA BARBARA

S/N

AC
UA

RE
NT

A Y
CU

AT
RO

DE LA GRANJA CAÑON

A LAS PALMAS

S/N

A LAS HIGUERAS

A L
A R

EFO
RMA

AL 
LIM

ON
 DE

 LO
S R

AM
OS

A LOS MIRASOLES

A LOS HORNOS

A L
OS

 PA
RA

JES

A LOS AYALES

A NUEVO MEXICO

DE SA
N AN

TO
NIO

AB
UE

NA
VIS

TA

A L
A C

AM
PAN

A

A P
AR

ED
ON

ES

DEL BARR IODE SA N

JUANA CULIACAN

A LOS LIMONES

A LAS GUASIMAS

AL HUERTO EL PEDREGAL

AL HUERTO EL PEDREGAL

S/N

S/N

A RANCHO RAMIREZ

A CULIACAN

A CULIACAN

A NUEVO MEXICO

A NUEVO MEXICO

AG
RA

NJ
A S

AN
TA

EL
EN

A

A CULIACANCITO

AL EL PONY

AL EL PONY

A CAMPO MORELIA

A CAMPO MORELIA

DE PARDO NESA LA PALMITA

S/N

S/N

A LAS COCOCHAS

A LAS COCOCHAS

DE VADO LARGO AL EBANAL

DE
 VA

DO
 LA

RG
O A

L E
BA

NA
L

A L
VE

NA
D IL

LO

AL VENADILLO

A BERLIN

A BERLIN
A BERLIN

A LO DE VERDUGO

A L
O D

E V
ER

DU
GO

ALO DE VERDUGO

S/N

S/N

S/N

DE PUEBLO NUEVO A OJO DE AGUA

DE
PU

EB
LO

NU
EV

O
AO

JO
D E

AG
UA

DE PUEBLO NUEVO AOJO DEAGUA

AL CAMPO SAN EMILIO

AL CAMPO SAN E MILIO

AL 
CA

MP
O S

AN
 EM

ILIO

ASAN MARTIN

A SAN MARTIN

A SAN MARTIN

A SAN MARTIN

DEL DIEZ DE MAYO
A SANTA BARBARA

DEL DIEZ DE MAYOA SANTA BARBARA

DEL DIEZ DE MAYO

A SANTA BARBARA

A L
A G

UIN
A

A L
A G

UIN
A

LACOSTERITA

A EL LIMONCITO

LA COSTERITA

EL
DO

RA
DO

A EL CASTILLO

A E
L P

OT
RE

RO A LA
 VUELTA

A GUADALUPE VICTORIA

DE TEPUCHE A CULIACAN

SAN PEDRO - N
AVOLAT

O

A COFRADIA DE NAVOLATO

A NAVOLATO

CU
LIA

CA
N-A

GU
AC

AL
IEN

TE
DE

 LO
S M

ON
ZO

N

A GRAL ANGEL FLORES

JESUS MARIA

JESUS MARIA

A S
AN

TA 
FE

A S
AN

TA 
FE

A AL
TAT

A

A ALTATA

A GRAL ANGEL FLORES
A GRAL ANGEL FLORES

A GRAL ANGEL FLORES

NAVOLATO - CULIACAN

NAVOLATO - CULIACAN

NAVOLATO - CULIACAN

NAVOLATO - CULIACAN

CARRETERA INTERNACIONAL

MEXICO NOGALES NUMERO 15

CARRETERA INTERNACIONAL

MEXICO NOGALES NUMERO 15

CARRETERA INTERNACIONAL

MEXICO NOGALES NUMERO 15

CARRETERA INTERNACIONAL

MEXICO NOGALES NUMERO 15

CARRETERA INTERNACIONAL

MEXICO NOGALES NUMERO 15

CARRETERA A CULIACANCITO

(CAIMANERO)

CARRETERAA CULIACANCITO

(CAIMANERO)

CARRETERA A CULIACANCITO

(CAIMANERO)

CARRETERAA CULIACANCITO

(CAIMANERO)

CARRETERA A CULIACANCITO
(CAIMANERO)

CARRETERAA CULIACANCITO(CAIMANERO)

JLE

VRFE

0001 CULIACAN
DE ROSALES

0004
AGUARUTO

0005
BELLAVISTA

0007
CULIACANCITO

0010 ESTACION
ROSALES

0011 LA
HIGUERITA

0014 LIMON
DE LOS RAMOS

0047
CAIMANERO

0129 LA
GUAMUCHILERA

0265 RECOVECO

0001 NAVOLATO
0005

BACHIMETO

0007 BALBUENA

0008
BARIOMETO

0010 EL
BOLSON

0012 COFRADIA
DE LA LOMA

0013 COFRADIA
DE NAVOLATO

0014 COFRADIA
DE SAN PEDRO

0018 GENERAL
ANGEL FLORES

0023 SAN
PEDRO

DTTO FED
03

DTTO FED
05

DTTO FED
07

DTTO FED
07

MPIO.
NAVOLATO

018

MPIO.
MOCORITO

013
MPIO.

CULIACAN 006

0775 RANCHO
TRIPLE A

0410 GRANJA
DANIELA

0013 EL
LIMONCITO

0627 LAS
PALMAS 0629 LA

PALMITA

0212 CAMPO
SAN JULIAN

0391 SAN
MARTIN

0064 EL
PAREDON

0350 EL
SACRIFICIO

0367 LA
PORCELANA

1245

1245

1245

1245
1255

1293

3129

3129

3672

3720
0999

0999

1230

1230

1231

1233

1233

1233

1233

1234

1235

1235

1235

1235

1235

1235

1235

1235

1235

1236
1236

1236

1237

1241

1241

1241

1241

1242

1242

1242

1242

1242

1242

1242

1242

1243

1243

1243

1243

1243

1243

1243

1243

1243

1243

1244

1244

1244

1244

1244

1244

1244

1244

1244

1244 1244

1244
1244

1245

1245

1245

1245

1245

1245

1245

1245

1245

1245

1245

1245

1245

1245
1245

1245

1245

1246

1246

1246

1246

1246

1246

1246

1246

1246

1246

1246

1246

1247

1247

1247

1247

1247

1247

1247

12471247

1247

1247

1247

1248
1248

1248

1248

1248

1248

1248

1248

1248

1248

1248

1248

1248

1248

1248

1248

1248

1248

1248

1248

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1252
1252

1252

1252

1252 1255
1255

1255

1255

1255

1256

1256

1257

1260

1261

1261

1263

1263

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264
1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264 1264

12641264

1264

1264

1264

1264

1264
1264

1264

1264
1264

1266

1267

1267

1268
1268

1268

1268

1268

1268

1268

1271

1271

1271

1271

1271

1271

1271

1273

1273
1273

1273
1275

1275

1275

1275

1275

1275

1276

1276

1277

1277

1277

1281

12821282

1293
1293

1293

1294

1294 1508

1512

3111

3111

3111

3117

3117

3117

3117

3119

3119

3119

3119

3120

3120

3120

3121

3121

3121

3121

3121

3128

3128

3130
3130

3646

3646

3656

3656

3656

3657

3657

3657

3657

3657

3658

3660

3660

3661

3661

366136613662

3662

3662

3664

3672

3672
3672

3672
3672

3672

3674

3674

3675

3675

3675

3675

3675

3675

3675
36753675

3675

3675

3675

3675

3675

3675

3675

3675

3675

3675

3676
3677

3677

3683

3683

3683

3683

3683

3683

3683

3685

36863686
3686

3686

3688

3688

3688

3688

3688

3689

3689

3689

3690

3690

3690

3690

3691

3691

3691

3691

3691

3696
3697

3697

3697

3698

36993700

3702

3706 3706

3706

3707

3708

3719

3719

3719

3720

3720

3724

3726

3726

1060 CAMPO
EL CARDENAL

1100 CAMPO
EL 7

0143
CAMINAGUATO

0669 PIEDRAS
BLANCAS

0476 LOS
HORNOS

0441 LAS
GUASIMAS

0792 RINCON
DE LOS MONZON

0781 LA
REFORMA

0707 PRESA
DERIVADORA

ANDREW WEISS

0467 LAS
HIGUERAS

0186 CAMPO
MIMI

0961 VADO
LARGO

0145 LA
CAMPANA

0391 FRONTERA

0974
VENADILLO

0175
CAMPO
FELIX

0643 PAREDON
BLANCO

0472 LA
HIGUERITA

0917 TARAY

0575
MIRASOLES

0339 DOS
ARROYOS

0658 EL
PEÑASCO

0644
PAREDONES

0743 RANCHO
DE LA ROCHA

0258 CEDRITOS

0748 RANCHO
EL TREBOL

0003 AGUACALIENTE
DE LOS MONZON

0531 LA LINEA

0657 PEÑAS
BLANCAS

0926 TECORITO

0342 EL EBANO

0473 LA
HIGUERITA

0855 SAN
RAFAEL

0952 EL TULE

1057 LA BOCA

0612 EL OJO
DE AGUA

0586 LA MORA

0147 LA
CAMPANERA

0687 LOS POCHOTES
0094 LOS
AYALES

0751
RANCHO LA
MOJOCA

0329 LA CUPIA

0592 LA
NANCHITA

1094 LA PUSIA

1093 LAS
NANCHIS

0696 LA POSTA

0372 ESTABLO
LA QUINTA

0975 VENADILLO

0341 EL
EBANAL

0026
AGRICOLA

BRONCO

0688 LA
POLLERA

0486 HUERTA
MORENO

0264 CERRO
PRIETO

1084 LOS
ARBOLITOS

0394 GANADERA
PIRIPOLLA

0416 GRANJA
LETTY

0412 GRANJA
FRAGA1071 RANCHO

ZARAGOZA

0058 ALEMAN

0810 SAN
ANTONIO

0415 GRANJA
LAS H H H

0373 ESTABLO
TARRIBAS

1078 EL
GUAMUCHILITO

0256
CASETA
SARA

0148 LOS
CAMPIOS

0809 SAN
ANTONIO

0424 GRANJA
SANTOS
MARTINEZ

0110 BATAMOTE

0182 CAMPO
JOMARVI

0399
GRANJA
CAÑON

0752 RANCHO
LA MORA

0487 HUERTA
VARELA

0558 EL
MERENGO

0988 WISCURA

0846 SAN
MARTIN

0126 BONANZA

1052 HUERTO
EL PEDREGAL

0156 CAMPO
CAMPAÑA

0225 CANALERA

0146 CAMPANA
TAVIZON

0965 VALDEZ
MONTOYA

0144 CAMPANA

0820 SAN
FERNANDO

0032 AGUA
CERCADA

0024 LA
ADUANA

0942 EL
TORITO

0250 CASA
BLANCA

0985 VITARUTO

0190 CAMPO
NO.2

1001 RANCHO
RAMIREZ

0636 EL
PANTEON

0413 GRANJA
JATAY

0518 LOS
LAURELES

0733 EL
RANCHITO

0569 LA
MILPITA0033 AGUA

FRIA

1090 EL
CIMARRON

0223 CAMPO
3 HERMANOS

0161 CAMPO
CORPUS
CRISTI

0280 EL
CHILICOTE0821 SAN

FERNANDO

0365 LA
ESPERANZA

0626 LAS
PALMAS

0756 RANCHO
LAS CABRAS

0692 EL PONI

0890 SAUCITO

0216 CAMPO
SILVIA

0550 EL MAYO

0750 RANCHO
LA HERRADURA

0823 SAN
FRANCISCO

0764 RANCHO
NUÑEZ

0021 ACAPULCO

0276 LOS
CHARRITOS

0955 URETA

0274 CHAREL

0491 LAS
IGUANAS

1103 RANCHO
SAN JOSE

0991 ZALATE

1101 SAN
CARLOS

0135
CACARAGUAS

0774 RANCHO
SIN NOMBRE 5

0912
TAMAULIPAS

0321
CUARENTA Y
CUATRO

0333 DIEZ
DE MAYO

0402 GRANJA
BACHOCO

1070 EL
CRUCERO

0207 CAMPO
SAN EMILIO

1002 LA
CUMBRE

1003 LA BARCA 0898 EL SIFON

0641 LOS
PARAJES

1051 OJO
DE AGUA

0867 SANTA
BARBARA

0628 LA
PALMITA

0108 BARRIO
DE SAN JUAN

0576 MOJOLO

0631 PALOS
BLANCOS

0233 EL
CAPULE

0989 YETATO

0527 EL
LIMONCITO

0435 LA
GUASIMA

0553 LOS
MEDRANO

1095 RANCHO
ZARAGOZA

0921 TAVIZON

0765 RANCHO
ROSALIO

0800 EL
ROSAL
ENFERMO

0828 SAN
JAVIER

0418 GRANJA
POLLY

0709 LA
PRIMAVERA

0835 SAN JUAN

0066 EL ALTO

0423 GRANJA
SANTA ELENA

1065 EL SEMINARIO

0580 EL
MOLINO

0213 CAMPO
SAN MARINO

0422 GRANJA
SAN RICARDO

0293 LA
COCHERA

0238 LOS
CAPULES

0131
BUENAVISTA

0591 MURGUIA

0485 HUERTA
LA PRIMAVERA

0588 MORELIA

0543 LA
LOMITA

0570 LA
MILPITA

0767 RANCHO
SAN LORENZO

0747 RANCHO
EL PEDREGAL

0315 LOS
COYOTES

0742 RANCHO
CABRONAL

0420 GRANJA
SAN FERNANDO

0234 EL
CAPULE

0421 GRANJA
SAN JUAN

0741 RANCHO
BONANZA

0630 EL
PALOMAR

0967 VALLE
DEL SOL

0819 SAN
ENRIQUE

1088 LOS
BAMBU

0065 EL ALTO
DE COYOTE

0323 CUATRO
HERMANOS

0129 LAS
BRISAS

0292 LOS
CITROS

1018 SANTA
CLARA

0753 RANCHO
LA MOSCA

1087 EL
CAPORAL

1114 CAMPO
EL 11

1138 RANCHO
PAJARITOS

1150 CONDADO
SAN FRANCISCO

1000 EL
VENADILLO

0676 EL
PINOLE

1089 TRES
MARIAS

0768 RANCHO
SANTA BARBARA 0727 EL

QUINCE

0251 CASA
BLANCA

0067 EL ALTO

0366 LA
ESPERANZA

0183 CAMPO
KONDO

1096 RANCHO
LOS AMIGOS

0824 SAN
FRANCISCO

0693
PORCICOLA
CHUYIN

0766 RANCHO
SAN ALEJANDRO

0313
CORRALES
PADILLA

0149 CAMPO
AEREO LA
TIRUTA

0759 RANCHO
LOS ALAZANES

1050 ESTACION
COLORADA

0755 RANCHO
LA SOMBRILLA

0259 CEDRITOS 0746 RANCHO
EL COYONQUI

0055 LA
ALARMA

0771 RANCHO
SIN NOMBRE 2

0738 RANCHO
AGUA CLARA

0769 RANCHO
SANTA CLEOFAS

0773 RANCHO
SIN NOMBRE 4

0770 RANCHO
SIN NOMBRE 1

1092 EL ROBLE

0488 HUERTO
EL PEDREGAL

1076 RANCHO
EL ROBLE

0130 LAS
BRISAS

0638 EL
PARAISO

0708 LA
PRESITA

1075 RANCHO
LUIS CAZARES

0836 SAN JUAN0873 SANTA FE
0154 CAMPO

BATAN
0590 MOROLEON

0851 SAN
MIGUEL

0401 GRANJA
AGUARUTO

0167 CAMPO
EMILION

1062 EJIDO
LAS FLORES

(CANAL SIETE)

1124 DOÑA
SANTOS

0005 AGUA
SALADA

0074 EL
CAPULE

0006 EJIDO
AGUA SALADA

0058 CAMPO
CARRILLO

0120 LAS
FLORES

0274 EL RODEO

0018 ALTOS
DE JALISCO

0388 CAMPO
PAREDON
BLANCO

0285 SAN BLAS

0298 SANTA
MARTHA

0387 GUERO
RAMIREZ

0344 VITARUTO

0067 CAMPO
TIJUANA

0112 EL
DIVISADERO

0327 EL TIGRE

0121 LA
FRONTERA

0206 NOROBATO

0098 CHE
BARROSO

0043 EL
BUEYCITO

0349 ZAPOTE DE
LOS GASTELUM

0401
LOMA
LINDA

0392 AGUAJE
DE PERICOS 0393 EL SAUCITO

0171 CURVA
DE VAZQUEZ

0361 CAMPO
EL INGENIO

0287
SACRAMENTO

0030 ALTAMIRA

0168 CUADRAS

0349 SAN
QUINTIN

0348 GRANJA
EL POLLO 9

0051 EL
BARRIAL

0246 NUEVO
MEXICO

0294 SAN BLAS

0317 SANTA FE

0263 EL PIZAL

0199 HACIENDA
DEL PIZAL

0060 BERLIN

0262 LOS
PITAHAYITOS

0173 EL
DIECISIETE0218 LO DE

BELTRAN0298 SAN
ISIDRO

0222 LO DE
SAUCEDA

0053 EL
BATALLON

0028 EL ALAMO

0143 EL
CAPULE

0273 LA
QUINTA

0267 EL
PORVENIR

0335 EL
TRIUNFO

0316
SANTA
CECILIA0280 LA

REFORMA

0043 LOS
AVENDAÑO

0084 CAMPO
CARRILLO

0090 CAMPO
EL INDIO

0254 EL
PARAISO

0339 LA
VEINTICINCO

0183 LA
FLORIDA

0077 CAMPO
BELTRAN

0128 CAMPO
SAN LUIS

0277 RANCHO
ALEGRE 0268

PROVIDENCIA0066
CAIMANCITO

0192 GRANJA EL
TREBOL

0166 LOS
COYOTES

0198 LA GUINA

0351 EL
ESCALANTE

0352 GRANJA
EL POLLO 16

0105 CAMPO
LAGOS

0120 CAMPO
OCHENTA

0096 CAMPO
EL ESCALANTE

0190 GRANJA
EL POLLO 8

0196
GUASIMITAS

0141 CAÑADA DE
GUAMUCHILITO0149 CINCO

DE MAYO

0170 CUATRO
VIENTOS

0056 BATURE

0161 LOS
CONTRERAS

0044 AVIACION
GONZALEZ

0181 LA
ESTRELLA

0226 MACARIO
GAXIOLA

0353
COLONIA
MEDINA

0363 GRANJA
EL POLLO 6

0225 LA LOMA

0076 CAMPO
AURELIO

0238 LOS
MONTOYA 0193 LA

GRANJA

0121
CAMPO

OCHIQUI

0115 CAMPO
MILLER

0354
AGUANTA
POCO

0283 RIO
VIEJO

0324 EL
TANQUE

0271 LOS
PUENTES
CUATES

0035 LOS
ANGELES

0274 LA
QUINTA

0223 LO DE
VERDUGO

0041 LOS
ARREDONDOS

0180 LOS
ESTRADA

0203 HUERTA
BENITEZ

0167 LAS
CRUCES

0210 KONDO

0153 EL
COLEGIO

0058 LAS
BEBELAMAS

0355 LOS
RUICES

0201 LA
HIGUERA

0092 CAMPO
EL RANCHITO0027 LOS

ALAMITOS
0057 LAS
BEBELAMAS
CUATAS

0212 LAGUNA DE
SAN PEDRO

0052 EL
BATALLON

0345 YEBAVITO0322 LA
SINALOA

0070 LA
CAMPIÑA

0282 LOS
RIELES

0229 LOS
MANGOS

0232 MEXICO
Y ORIENTE

0216
LIMONTITA

0214 EL
LIMONCITO

0327 TOBOLOTO

0138 CAMPO
VERONICA

0362 CAMPO
EL QUINCE

0163 CONVENCION
DE AGUASCALIENTES

0329 LA
TOMATERA

0064 BUENOS
AIRES

0305 SAN LUIS

0104 CAMPO
LA FLOR
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0000
0000
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